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Study Program   :
Study Plan Type :

2020Academic Year   :
Thesis

Special Education In Childhood

Master

Compulsory

Elective

Compulsory

Elective

Specialization  Requirments

Thesis

 24.000

 9.000

 18.000

 6.000

 9.000

 0.000

Number of credit hours

Queen Rania'S Faculty Of Childhood

 33.000Total :

The requirements to obtain a Master degree is :-
The minimum requirements to get a Master degree in / Special Education In Childhood / is to pass 33  credit
hours, according to this study plan.

* The credit hours are distributed to get a Master degree as follows :-

*



Page Num : 2
27-07-2024Date :The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit

 2011022721

 2011022722

 2011022723

 2011022724

 2011022761

 2011022771

Course Number

Evaluating Child Development 
and Learning in Special 
Education
Early Childhood Intervention

Developmental and Educational 
Programs in Special Education
Applied Behavior Analysis

Field Training in Special 
Education for Childhood
Special Education Research 
Design in Childhood

Requirement type : Compulsory  Credit Hours :18
Specialization  Requirments  Credit Hours : 24

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

in class

in class

in class

in class

in class

in class
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 2011011701

 2011011702

 2011022725

 2011022726

 2011022727

 2011022728

 2011022741

 2011022742

 2011022751

 2011022752

 2011022772

 2011022773

Course Number

Digital Media and Supportive 
Technology in Childhood
International Programs in Early 
Childhood: An analysis and 
Evaluation
Sensory and Physical Disabilities

Developmental Disabilities

Giftedness and Talent

Inclusive Learning Environments 
in Childhood
Social Construct of Disability

Collaboration and Partnership in 
Special Education
Management of Special Education
Programs
Policies and legislation in Special
Education
Modern Trends and Issues in 
Special Education in Childhood
Qualitative Research in Special 
Education

Requirement type : Elective  Credit Hours :6
Specialization  Requirments  Credit Hours : 24

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

    3.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 3.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

 

online 
learning

 

 

 

 

 

in class

 

online 
learning
online 
learning
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 2011022799

Course Number

Thesis

Requirement type : Compulsory  Credit Hours :9
Thesis  Credit Hours : 9

    9.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 0.000  0.000

Theoretical Practical Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

in class
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 2011023799

 2011026799

 2011029799

Course Number

Thesis

Thesis

Thesis

المجموعة الاولى

Requirement type : Elective  Credit Hours :0
Thesis  Credit Hours : 9

    3.000

    6.000

    0.000

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical

  يختار الطالب 0 ساعات كحد أقصى من 

Pre - Requisite
Cours
e Type

in class

in class

in class


