Date: 02-05-2024 Page Num: 1

Queen Rania'S Faculty Of Childhood Special Education In Childhood

Study Program : Master Study Plan Type : Thesis Academic Year : 2020

The requirements to obtain a Master degree is :-

* The minimum requirements to get a Master degree in / Special Education In Childhood / is to pass 33 credit hours, according to this study plan.

* The credit hours are distributed to get a Master degree as follows :-

	Number of credit hours					
Specialization Requirments	24.000					
Compulsory	18.000					
Elective	6.000					
Thesis	9.000					
Compulsory	9.000					
Elective	0.000					

Total: 33.000

Date: 02-05-2024 Page Num: 2

Specialization Requirments Credit Hours : 24
Requirement type : Compulsory Credit Hours :18

Course Number	Course Name	Credit Hours	Theoretical	Practical	Pre - Requisite	Cours e Type
2011022721	Evaluating Child Development and Learning in Special Education	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022722	Early Childhood Intervention	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022723	Developmental and Educational Programs in Special Education	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022724	Applied Behavior Analysis	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022761	Field Training in Special Education for Childhood	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022771	Special Education Research Design in Childhood	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class

Date: 02-05-2024 Page Num: 3

Specialization Requirments Credit Hours : 24 Requirement type : Elective Credit Hours :6

Course Number	Course Name	Credit Hours	Theoretical	Practical	Pre - Requisite	Cours e Type
2011011701	Digital Media and Supportive Technology in Childhood	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011011702	International Programs in Early Childhood: An analysis and Evaluation	3.000	3.000	0.000		online learning
2011022725	Sensory and Physical Disabilities	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022726	Developmental Disabilities	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022727	Giftedness and Talent	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022728	Inclusive Learning Environments in Childhood	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022741	Social Construct of Disability	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022742	Collaboration and Partnership in Special Education	3.000	3.000	0.000		in class
2011022751	Management of Special Education Programs	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2011022752	Policies and legislation in Special Education	3.000	3.000	0.000		online learning
2011022772	Modern Trends and Issues in Special Education in Childhood	3.000	3.000	0.000		online learning
2011022773	Qualitative Research in Special Education	3.000	3.000	0.000		

The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit

Date: 02-05-2024 Page Num: 4

Thesis Credit Hours: 9

Requirement type: Compulsory Credit Hours:9

Course Number	Course Name	Credit Hours	Theoretical	Practical	Pre - Requisite	Cours e Type
2011022799	Thesis	9.000	0.000	0.000		in class

Date: 02-05-2024

Page Num: 5

Thesis Credit Hours: 9 Requirement type: Elective Credit Hours:0

المجموعة الاولى يختار الطالب 0 ساعات كحد أقصى من

Course Number	Course Name	Credit Hours	Theoretical	Practical	Pre - Requisite	Cours e Type
2011023799	Thesis	3.000	0.000	0.000		in class
2011026799	Thesis	6.000	0.000	0.000		in class
2011029799	Thesis	0.000	0.000			in class